Fees to be paid by student as per his/her year of Admission

Admission Fees Notice 2020-2021
( For Direct S.E. Regular Students )

Tution & Other Fees for Academic Year 2020-21 for T.E. & B.E. Students

Diirect Second Year Student Admitted in academic Year 2016-17 & Before

TYPE OF CATEGORY
Sr.No. Particular ' OBC/ EB
Open SEIB c ¢ NT/VI/SBC/TFWS ST/ 5C J&K/ PMSSS
1 |[Tution Fees 82473.00 41237.00 0.00 0.00 15000.00
2 |Development Fees 8247.00 8247.00 8247.00 0.00 5000.00
Total Fees{1+2} 90720.00] 49484.00 8247.00 0.00 20000.00
3 [Misc.University Charges 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
4  (Any Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4000.00
5 |Admission Form Fees .200.00 200.00 - 200.00 200.00 200.00
|Final Total Fees 91920.00| 50684.00 9447.00 1200.00 25200.00
Direct Second Year Student Admitied in academic Year 2017-18
TYPE OF CATEGORY
Sr.No., Particular OBC / EBC
r-re ' Open SE/B - /1 nrvussec/TEWS ST/SC | J&K/ PMSSS
1 |Tution Fees 76364.00| 3818250 0.00 0.00 15000.00
2 |Development Fees 7636.00 7636.00 7636.00 0.00 5000.00
Total Fees(1+2) 84000.00| 45818.50 7636.00 0.00 20000.00
3 |Misc.University Charges 1000.00| 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
4 |Any Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4000.00
5 |Admissicn Form Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Final Total Fees 85200.00| 47018.50 8836.00 1200.00 25200.00
Direct Second Year Studeni Admitied in academic Year 2818-1¢
TYPE OF CATEGORY
Sr.No. Particular OBC / EBC/
. Open SEBC/EWS NT/V)/SBC/TFWS §T/ SC 1&K/ PMSSS
1 {Tution Fees 786_36.00 39318.00 0.00 0.00 15000.00
2 |Development Fees 7864.00 7864.00 7864.00 0.00 5000.00
Total Fees(1+2) 86500.00] 47182.00 ' 7864.00 0.00 20000.00
3 |Misc.University Charges 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
4 |Any Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4000.00
5 |Admission Form Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Final Total Fees 87700.00{ 48382.00 29064.00 1200.00 25200.00
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Direct Second Year Student Admitted in academic Year 2019-20

TYPE OF CATEGORY
Sr.No. Particular OBC / EBC/
W,
Open SEBC/EWS NT/VJ/SBC/TFWS ST/ SC J&K/ PMSSS
1 [Tution Fees 73992.00f 36996.00 0.00 0.00 15000.00
2 |Development Fees 8508.00 8508.00 8508.00 0.00 5000.00
Total Fees(1+2) 82500.00f 45504.00 8508.00 0.00 20000.00
3 |Misc.University Charges 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
4 |Any Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4000.00
5 |Admission Form Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Final Total Fees 83700.00| 46704.00 9708.00 1200.00 25200.00

Fees to be paid by Pay order/Demand Draft drawn in favour of " The Principal AISSMS,Institute of Information
Technology, Pune'" payable at Pune,or it can be paid online through RTGS/NEFT, The details are as given below.

Bank Name & Branch :

Bank Account Name :
Bank Account No. :
Type of Account :

Bank IFSC Code No. :

Bank of Baroda , Shivaji Nagar,Pune.

The Principal AISSMS, Institute of Information Technology
04510200000884

Current Account
BARBOSHIPOO (5th Character is Zero)

Tuition Fee Payment schedule is : Branch Date Timing
S.E. 09 & 10/07/2020 (10.30-1.00 pm.& 2.30-4.30 pm.)
T.E. 13 & 14/07/2020 (10.30-1.00 pm.& 2.30-4.30 pm.)
B.E. 15 & 16/07/2020 (10.30-1.00 pm.& 2.30-4.30 pm.)

After online transfer it is necessary to submit print of bank generated UTR No. / Ref.No. along with

photocopy fees Challan to the college.

No Part payment will be permitted

Ref.: AISSMS/10IT/2020-21
Date.: 15/06/2020

Qe

Dr.Prade ajarang Mane
Fhiveind
= ALS.S.M.S.'S.
INSTITUTE OF INFQRMATION TECHNOLOGY
PUNE - 411 001,




